Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis // Mars

2025

Date Collecte
04/03/2025
09/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
15/03/2025
19/03/2025
21/03/2025
30/03/2025
31/03/2025

Libellé Ensemble

PANTIN

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
LE BLANC MESNIL
MONTREUIL

GOURNAY SUR MARNE
VILLEMOMBLE

LES LILAS

EPINAY SUR SEINE

MONTREUIL-HOP ANDRE GREGOIRE

Lieux

SALLE ANDRE BRETON
HOTEL DE VILLE

ESPACE EIFFEL

MAIRIE

SALLE MARCEAU
MEDIATHEQUE

MAIRIE

ECOLE GEORGES MARTIN
HOPITAL ANDRE GREGOIRE

Adresse

25 RUE DU PRE ST GERVAIS

18 BOULEVARD DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

156 AVENUE CHARLES FLOQUET

PLACE JEAN JAURES

3 RUE DE L'ALOUETTE

118 GRANDE RUE

96 RUE DE PARIS

2 RUE MULOT

AVENUE DU DOCTEUR FERNAND LAMAZE

Code Postal
93500
93290
93150
93100
93460
93250
93260
93800
93100

Ville

Pantin
Tremblay-en-France
Le Blanc-Mesnil
Montreuil
Gournay-sur-Marne
Villemomble

Les Lilas
Epinay-sur-Seine

Montreuil

Début Matin

09:00

09:00

08:30

Fin Matin

13:30

13:30

13:30

Début Aprés-midi

15:00

14:30

14:30

14:.00

14:30

12:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30

19:00

19:30

19:00

19:00

17:00



